NATIONAL Assessment Centre:	Services. (wit i surios).	19/14/20	
Dutala Dala and 101x1	Jeb desemblion	Date & Timo Completed	. Done by
1101 NOXIBATI TUC 2000/383/4	SAS e-Illing		
Veh No. SLA BOK	E-mail (Spain shee, Ale thes)		
000 Delen 2000 11:85	i-Motor Claim Form	W1 40211 002 and	1 22/01/20
AN - 78 ( A Z	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2ht	William 140 200	10:13
OD TP / Reporting Only		1, 11 4011)	_WAS- :
	I-Photo Uploaded	-	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand t	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Phons	WIAN I	Yoli Fi	×
Owner / Driver: (	MOV. INC		
Policy No: ( ) Period		Tel:	)
Confirmed by ; (		Cover Type: (	
The state of the s	Dater	7'mer 0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	)
Verico CD automat	ranty: YES ( )/NO (	)%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]
Bxccss: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,000 (		/	
Control Commerce & Control Care Broken	HERSENA BENEVESTA	A WARREST VERY CONTRACTOR	Charles and the
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customers Informat	lon strictly Confidential & Str	economica de la companya de la compa	ACT NO. 5
1 to c-mail Insurer U	RCENTLY.	cuy NO Islar al repailar.	<del></del>
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoice: Yi		owing Co: ( , , , '	····
tendena eta lue a lue a lue de la la lue de la lue	MINIMATERA PROGRAMMA PROGRAMMA	marumanamumati visuom	MANAGER -
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Court	THE COLUMN THE PROPERTY OF THE	DELICE STREET PROPERTY OF	expellions by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]	( )	<del></del>	· · ·
Injury:		<u> </u>	
		<del>_''-'-</del> '	
	The Property of the Property of		Pulitings Fair
		•	
	*		
The state of the s			
V10000706	PRODUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF		Madautananian
UA200736			Mantan Kameer
MADUQ (36	1) All J Accident Bu	sporting (\$30); second (\$100); INC (\$10)	Silang V watthin
MHABOQ (Sb ver/Owner:	2) DA I Demege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro	sporting (530); ING (310) 340/24 At th Survey 512	HATIS V saagulu
MHAWQ (Sb	2) DA 1 Demeye As 3) TP : Towing Pee 4) PT : Follow-Three 3) PT : Follow-Three	sporting (530); sessment (5100); ING (310) Sept Survey (Resurvey) 131	HATIS V SAMPLI
MADOW (Sb. 1) (School 1) (Sb. 1) (School 1)	2) DA: Demay: As  3) TV: Towing Peo  4) PT: Follow-Thre  3) FT: Fullow-Thre  For claimbre ass  6) TR: Re-largeout	eporting (530); sessment (5100); INC (510) augh Survey (Resurvey) 33; augh Survey (Resurvey) 34; augh Survey (Resurvey) 34; augh Survey (Resurvey) 35; augh	MANIS V sautoli
MADOW (Sb. 1) (School 1) (Sb. 1) (School 1)	2) DA: Demay: As  3) TV: Towing Pro  4) PT: Follow-Time  3) FT: Fullow-Time  For claimbre and  6) TR: Ra-Jampoulo  7) NI: Iday DA + 8	eporting (530); sessment (5100); INC (110)  argh Survey (Resurvey) 33; argh Survey (Resurvey) 33; argh Survey (Resurvey) 33; argh Survey (Resurvey) 35; argh Survey (Resurvey) 35; argh Survey (Resurvey) 35; argh Survey (Resurvey) 31; argh Survey (Resurvey) 32; argh	Majig V sautolii
MHOW (Sb tringed Portion:	3) DA: Demay: As 3) TF: Towlog Fee 4) FT: Follow-The 3) FT: Follow-The For claiming again 6) TR: Re-impacte 7) NI: Idae DA + 8 4) NTUC Additions OB:	eporting (530); sessment (5100); INC (510)  augh Survey (Resurvey) 512  augh Survey (Resurvey) 53  augh Survey (Resurvey) 57  mailing Only (waf 10 Jin 200)  MRT Survey 5160  I Sorvices:-	MATICAL VALUE OF THE STATE OF T
MHOW (Sb ver/Owner: uner No: naged Portion:	2) DA: Demay: As  3) TF: Towing Fee  4) FT: Follow-Three  5) FT: Follow-Three  For claiming again  6) TR: Re-lampacide  7) NI: Idao DA + 8  4) NTUC Additions  OR!  NS: Courtesy Co-  NS: Repair Co-  NS: Repair Co-	eporting (530); sessment (5100); INC (110)  augh Survey (Resurvey) 512  augh Survey (Resurvey) 533  mailing Only (waf 10 Jin 2000);  MRT Survey 5160  MRT Survey 5160  Addination 516	MANUEL V SAME LEDIN
MACOU (Sb Transport of the Control o	2) DA 1 Demay: As 3) TF 1 Towlog Fee 4) FT 1 Follow-Three 5) FT 1 Follow-Three For claimbin said 6) TR 1 Re-la passile 7) N1 1 Idae DA + 8 4) NTUC Additions OR! • N5: Courtsy Co. • N6: Caurtsy Co.	sporting (530); sessment (5100); INC (510)  Algh Survey (Resurvey) 512 Algh Survey (Resurvey) 431 All INC (510) (Well 10 Jen 200)  All INC Survey 516  ARCT Survey 516  Art Tpi Allowands 511 Impaction 511 Impaction 521 Illivers Coordination 531	
MACOUNTS  iver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	2) DA1 Demay: As 3) TF1 Towlog Fee 4) FT 1 Follow-Three 5) FT 1 Follow-Three Forelaimhin said 6) TR1 Re-laipeould 7) N1 1 Iday DA + 8 4) NTUC Additions OR! • N51 Courts y Co. • N51 Courts y Co. • N51 Courts Co. • N62 Courts Co. • N63 Courts Co. • N64 Co. • N65 Courts Co. • N65 Co. • N64 Co. • N65 Co. • N6	aporting (530);  assessment (5100); INC (510)  Augh Survey (Resurvey) 512  Augh Survey (Resurvey) 431  Augh Survey (Resurvey) 531  Augh Survey (Resurvey) 516  Augh Survey (Resurvey) 516  Augh Survey (Resurvey) 516  Augh Survey 616  Augh Survey	
MA200Q 736  iver/Owner:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2) DA 1 Demay: As 3) TF 1 Towlog Fee 4) FT 1 Follow-Three 5) FT 1 Follow-Three For claimbin said 6) TR 1 Re-la passile 7) N1 1 Idae DA + 8 4) NTUC Additions OR! • N5: Courtsy Co. • N6: Caurtsy Co.	aporting (530);  assessment (5100); INC (510)  Augh Survey (Resurvey) 512  Augh Survey (Resurvey) 431  Augh Survey (Resurvey) 531  Augh Survey (Resurvey) 516  Augh Survey (Resurvey) 516  Augh Survey (Resurvey) 516  Augh Survey 616  Augh Survey	Wilding Variation

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

and an about the second of the second of the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/01/2020 17:56
Date Of Accident	22/01/2020 11:35
Exact Location Of Accident	SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 6 (SHENG SIONG)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
District Control of the Control of t	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLA32K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM LAY SIM
NRIC No	SXXXX683J
Email Address	PAMELALIM32@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96940444
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91713500
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5104079339-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YEO ENG CHER GARY
NRIC No	SXXXX122D
Date Of Birth	10/10/1964
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	01/06/2009
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91713500
Fax Number	

PAMELALIM32@GMAIL.COM

Address

125 SELETAR HILLS DRIVE

Postcode

807136

FRIEND

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PEDESTRIAN

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

1 YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TANGLIN POLICE DIVISIONAL HQ ( 'E' DIVISION )

Police Station Address

ROAD: 21 KAMPONG JAVA ROAD, POSTCODE: 228892, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-3910000 - FAX NO: 63964900

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND POLICE REPORT E/20200122/7022

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

UNKNOWN PEDESTRIAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF

extended stores SKETCH PLAN 30,000,000 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT 91201 ENEA Dac NO 2 PG, Qaw. 01 her 200 100001 7002 DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Sign Driver's Signature Policyholder's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.: Date & Time:

# . AGCIDENT STATEMENT

4CCI	DENT DATE! UT 101	ON OHOD MAN WANT	TIME: 1/1 35 (HINMM)	
LOCA	HON: Shebaugeon M	colony fun 6	(Struct Swarg	10
	DETALLS OF VEHICLE  a) VEHICLE NUMBER:  b) INSURANCE COMPANY:  C POUCY NUMBER: 51	SLA 32  O 40 7 93  HENSIVE / THIRD PART  O 10 1 A  A  /MPV / VAN / LORRY  IVATE / COMMERCIA  CCIDENT TIME: 10  ER YOUP OWN INSUR  D PARTY CLAIMST REP	MOTORCYCLE, OTHERS	You
4 No of passanger Condudays durver)	CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVER  DRIVER  DINAMEI  DINA	ING. CHE	P GOR PEMALE)	t 121
5.	ODATE OF BIRTH: LO/  DOCCUPATION: (INCOOR  I) DATE OF BIRTH: (IO)  B) OCCUPATION: (INCOOR  I) DATE OF DRIVING PAGE  WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOY  IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF  D) WEATHER CONDITION: (ORY AV  WAS ANYBODY INJURED (X  O) REPORTED TO POUCE (YE  IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICE	LOUIDOOR  EE OF THE INSURED  THE DRIVER WITH  CLEAR / RAINING / OT  VET / OTHERS  ( NO)	OS.  PIS COMPANYT (YES YOU)  INSURED: RELATIVE  HERS.	
of the of the sentence with	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  O) VEHICLE NUMBER:  D) DRIVER'S NAME:  C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	A RHOKSTK	30061	
it has all pasturage	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	N.A	MODELI	v +:
(	() NRICYFIN/PASSPORTI_	tv.	_CONTACTIO	

email: pamelalim32@ gmail.com.





0200122/7022

1 of 1

Report No. E/20200122/7022

### POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Tanglin Division HQ 21 Kampong Java Road SINGAPORE 228892 Tel No:1800-3910000

Date/Time Report Made 22/01/2020 17:10	Vide Rep	oort No.		Station Diary No.
Name Of Informant YEO ENG CHER GARY	Address 125 SEL		S DRIVE SINGAR	PORE 807136
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / \$1647122D	Contact Home/O		Mobile: 91713500	
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Ad 10gecy@	ddress @gmail.com		
Occupation Business development manager	Sex Male	Age 55	Date of Birth 10/10/1964	Race Chinese
Institution/School Name	Languag English			
Date/Time Of Incident 22/01/2020 11:30 - 22/01/2020 11:35	Location 554913	of Incider	nt	

Brief details.

I was turning left to go into Sheng Siong however there was a white car illegally parked just before the junction loading groceries - i had no choice but to swerve right before turning. At the junction there were extended stands and while it was green - the peedastrien was partly hidden by the stall causing my side mirroe to hit her on her right, She fell. I stopped the car, ran to the victim assisted her into my car immediately brought her to my doctors Dr Tan and Partners to get an immediate referreal then took her to TTSH E&A where she examined with a blood test and an X-ray and I was told at 1645 hrs by her son that she is fine but kept for observations.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this
Not applicable	report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/01/2020 17:10
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

### Claim Handling

### Accident MT/1081483

Accident MT/1081483					
Policy No.	5104079339-01	Vehicle No.	SLA32K		GST Registra
ertificate No.					SHOW THE PROPERTY.
olicyholder Name	LIM LAY SIM				Palicyholder 1
reduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC		Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	96940444	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.()
mail Address		Special Remark			eCode
(FK.	« No Yes	TCA	· No Yes		eCode Reaso
NCD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private Hire
Report Date	23/01/2020 10:25	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type
Date of Accident	22/01/2020	Time of Accident hhimm	11:35		Country of As
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	(51/55)		ICM No.
Accident Encation:	CERANGOON HODTH WIDNIE & JOHENS STORES	), 345 MIN MATERIAL ()			2-55/10/202
	SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 6 (SHENG SIONG)				
→ Total Excess Applicable	TIEST PROGRAM	mana baske seu sean como		Output Cases	
excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00	
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00	
VIED OD Excess	500,00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Cov
Additional Excess	0.00				
Total OD Excess Applicable	500.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00	
♥ Benefits	and the	- July 17 English 7 English		The second	
Coverage			Sum Insur	ed	
Excess Waiver			99999999		
GST Registered Informat	VIII - VI		niew erkans	tration Date	
GST Registered GST Registration No.	No		GST Statu		Ye
				p. 940-1170-0	-16
Modification History					
Policyholder Mailing Add	resa				
Address 1	105 PETIR ROAD	Address 2	#12-13 FORESQUE	RESIDENCE:	Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Unit No.	12-13	Related Policy Number	5106092607-01		
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver		
Unnamed driver Name	YEO ENG CHER GARY	Oriver NRIC	51647122D		Driver DOB
Register Date of Driver License	01/06/2009	Driver Age	55		Driving Expe
Contact No.(Mobile)	91713500	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.
Address 1	125 SELETAR HILLS DRIVE	Address 2	# SELETAR PARK		Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code
Unit No.		110000000000000000000000000000000000000	There is a crown and a		
Does he own a Singapore	Yes = No	Driver Vehicle No.	SLA32K		Driver Insur
Registered car?			(33.04)		
Declaration					
Breathalyser or Blood Test. Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes = No		
LIPS (Later to a Core According					
Modification History					
Claim 001 OD-MX New					
Claim Type •				ОО-МХ	Insured    Name
Contact No.(Mobile)				96940444	Contact No.
and the American				Day 19-114	(Home)
Email Address				pamelalim32@gmail.co	
Claim Description				SLA32K / PEDESTRIAN	ON 22 Jan 2020
Preferred	Insured Liability   Not at Sault				
Workshop Sonukt No. Yes	Preference Not at Fault	e unknown V GIA Receive	id *	1	
Finalisation 1.705	Preferred Workshop, Nam Option	report Receive		-	Claim
Date Registered				23/01/2020 10:51	Close
THE PARTY OF THE P				CC277	) Workshop
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB	Repairer

Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1081483 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received \* Yes No Upload Date 23/01/2020 10:53 Path \* Category \* Confide Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Flease Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Salect \* NO Choose File No file chosen Clear. Please Select \* NO Choose File No file chosen Clear \* NO Please Select Message Read Attachment List Attachment. Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency. NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_SD0676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jan 2020 10:53 Photos Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_600676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jan 2020 10:53 Photos Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jan 2020 10:53 Photos Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jun 2020 10:53 Photos Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_B50676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jan 2020 10:52 Photos Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jan 2020 10:52 Phatos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jan 2020 10:52 #hotos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800576( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jan 2020 10152 Photos Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jan 2020 10:52 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRIC/ Dr NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAN\_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAN)) on 23 Jan 2020 10:52 SAS Video List

Folder Date

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

File Name

Uploaded By/Date



# Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (Nertificate Number: 5104079339-01  Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number  Name of Policyholder  Effective Date of Insurance	MALAYSIA)  Cover : drivo CLASSIC
. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number . Name of Policyholder	Cover : drivo CLASSIC
Chassis Number  Name of Policyholder	
. Name of Policyholder	: SLA32K
50 (0.24 (0.54 5) (0.24 5) (0.25 5) (0.25 5)	: SB1ME3JE80E011835
	: LIM LAY SIM
40.00000000000000000000000000000000000	: 30 Oct 2019
. Expiry Date of Insurance . Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#	: 29 Oct 2020
(a) The Policyholder.	
(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyho	older's order or with his/her permission
Provided that the person driving is permitted in the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted an	accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive d is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any
enactment or regulation in that behalf from dri	ving the Motor Vehicle.
Limitations as to Use#	SIND CONTROL STATE OF THE STATE
	and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
his Policy does not cover (a) Use for hire or reward.	
(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or s	need testing
(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than sampl	les) in connection with any trade or husiness
(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Mo	tor Trade.
# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of	f the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Tr	ansport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
headings.	
KCESS (SECTION 1)	: N/A
KCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A
INDSCREEN EXCESS	: 5\$100
DDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
NNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF
EPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO
SURE WITH COE	: YES
CD PROTECTION	: YES
MANGEDORE ALLOWANCE	: NO
RANSPORT ALLOWANCE	
CESS WAIVER	; YES
CESS WAIVER RIMARY DRIVER	: YES : LIM LAYSIM
CESS WAIVER RIMARY DRIVER AMED DRIVER (1)	: YES : LIM LAY SIM : CHESTER YEO QI HAN
CESS WAIVER RIMARY DRIVER	: YES : LIM LAYSIM